
Weekend Retreats 
With the Iowa Department for the Blind 
524 4th Street, Des Moines, IA 50309 
Join us for this year’s weekend retreats! Weekend 
Retreats are a great way for students to socialize 
with peers, gain more cooking skills, experience 

new activities and much more! To register for this 
year’s retreats, fill out the form below. 

blind.iowa.gov/retreat-registration 

If you have any questions, please call or email 
Ambrose Ball-Harney at 515-829-7411 or 

ambrose.ballharney@blind.state.ia.us 

Retreat Dates & Themes 
September: Fall is A-maize-ing 
• Hosted in Dubuque, IA 
• Friday, Sep. 19 - Sunday, Sep. 21 
October: Let’s Pumpkin Spice Things 
Up a Bit 
• Friday, Oct. 31 - Sunday, Nov. 2 
December: It’s a Snow Down 
• Friday, Dec. 12 - Sunday, Dec. 14 

February: Be Brilliant 
• Friday, Feb. 20 - Sunday, Feb. 22 

January: Tech Talk 
• Friday, Jan. 30 - Sunday, Feb. 1 

April: On the Road to Success 
• Hosted in Council Bluffs, IA 
• Friday, April 17 - Sunday, April 19 

March: Spring Forward 
• Friday, March 27 - Sunday, March 29 

https://ambrose.ballharney@blind.state.ia.us
https://blind.iowa.gov/retreat-registration

